Vizsgalat

TERMOSZTAT - FTO 011/FTS 011 SZERIA

01160.0-00

FTO 011 Thermostat, 15°C / 5°C (off/on), normally

closed

o Kis méret

» El6re bedllitott értékek
« Egyszerd telepités

e Innovativ dizajn

TERMEKLEIRAS

Tamper-proof (Pre-set) Thermostat FTO 011: Normally closed - Contact breaks (red casing) for regulating heaters or for switching signal devices when
temperature has fallen below the minimum value. The contact opens when temperature is rising.

Tamper-proof (Pre-set) Thermostat FTS 011: Normally open - Contact makes(blue casing) for regulating filter fans, heat exchangers, cooling devices or for
switching signal devices when temperature limit has been exceeded. The contact closes when temperaure is rising.

MUSZAKI ADATOK

Control range temperature from

Control range temperature from

Control range temperature to
Control range temperature to
Erintkezési ellenallas
Hoémérséklet zaréértéke, NC
Hémérséklet zaroértéke, NC
Hoémeérséklet-alapérték, NC
Hoémeérséklet-alapérték, NC
IP-osztaly

Jovahagyasok

Magassag

Material Plastic Housing

41°F
5°C
15°C
59 °F
<20 mQ
41°F
5°C

59 °F
15°C
IP20
CE, CSA, cULus, EAC, EMC, RoHS, UL E164102, VDE
47 mm

MUanyag



Max. bekapcsolasi tularam 16 A

Max. fesziiltség 250 V ac
Mélység 33 mm
Operational Temperature -40°C ... +80°C
Szélesség 33 mm
Tarolasi hémérséklet -45°C ... +80°C
Tolerance for switch on 5K

Tolerance switch off 5K

Témeg 0,023 kg
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